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Commandant/Vice Commandant & Special Staff Offices 
CG-00  YN1 Katie Cole  (202) 372-4438  Katie.E.Cole@uscg.mil  

CG-092 Governmental & Public Affairs Ms. Gwen Bradford (202)372-4600  

CG-094 Judge Advocate General & Chief Counsel PERS2 Janeen Satterfield (202) 372-3821 

CG-095 Enterprise Strategic Management & Doctrine YN1 Rodney Moore (202) 372-3011  

 

DCMS: 
DCMS Primary CG-01 Mia Huff (202) 372-4547 Mia.A.Huff@uscg.mil 

 Ms. LuCia "Cia" Powell  (202) 372-4546 

DCMS-5                    

DCMS-8   YN1 Tracy Showard (202) 475-5755 

DCMS-34  Mary Stevanus - (202) 372-3700 

 

DCO:   
DCO Primary ME3 Bryan Evans (202) 372-2008  Bryan.C.Evans@uscg.mil 

DCO Alternate Ms. Kristy Dixon (202) 372-2007 Kristy.R.Dixon@uscg.mil  

DCO-8  Ms. Miriam Townsend-Edelen, 202-372-1276, Miriam.t.Townsend-Edelen@uscg.mil  

DCO-A  ME3 Bryan Evans (202) 372-2008  Bryan.C.Evans@uscg.mil  

DCO-I  Brenette Bell - (202) 372-4450 Brenette.Bell@uscg.mil   

 

Assistant Commandant/Directorates: 
CG-1  Human Resources CWO3 Chris Siebenschuh 202-475-5055  Chris.C.Siebenschuh@uscg.mil  

CG-2  Intelligence & Criminal Investigations YN1 Erick Carleton (202) 475-5055   

CG-4  Engineering & Logistics  Mr. Al Rees (202) 475-5554  Alan.D.Rees@uscg.mil 

CG-5R Assistant Commandant for Response Policy YNC Javier Viera  Javier.Viera@uscg.mil  

CG-5P Assistant Commandant for Prevention Policy  Acting RC  LCDR José L. Ramírez  
(202) 372-1009  Jose.L.Ramirez@uscg.mil 
 CG-6  C4&IT   (Temp)  Ms. Karen Sporn  (202) 475-3518        Karen.K.Sporn@uscg.mil   

CG-7  Capability  LCDR Pam Garcia (CG-7411) (202) 372-1192  Pamela.P.Garcia@uscg.mil  

CG-8  Planning, Resources, & Procurement  LT Julio Gonzalez  (202)372-3471  

Julio.R.Gonzalez@uscg.mil 

CG-9  Acquisitions  Mr. Charles Harper (202)475-3177  Charles.R.Harper@uscg.mil  

Base National Capitol Region (Base NCR)  Ms. Connie Myles (202)372-4044   

FORCECOM (Temp) Ms. Liz Medina 202-475-5496 

National Command Center  LT Omar Astrero (202) 372-2100 NationalCommandCenter@uscg.mil 
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